Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021

KARUJARVE XI RATTAMARATON

Liihike

Number
1002
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1025
1026
1029
1035
1044
1051
1059
1060
1088
1092
1097
1098
1100
1101
1108
1119
1124

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Liihike distants - 1. stardigrupp

Nimi

Marten Mool

Zlata Bronishevskaja
Raul Opikov

Hugo Hendrik Orav
Rinno Raadla
Herlen Kajo
Jaagup Kask
Annika Tuul

Birgit Irbe

Indrek Turu

Henri Arjus

Katrin Pihlakas
Egert Tammeleht

Aaron Parker Jarveoja

Piia Jaaksoo
Elvis Ormus

Liis Trumm

Kevin Teeaar
Oliver Linnas
Katrin Tammeleht
Adrian Irbe

Valeri Hripunov
Uku Karel Ambos
Iren Irbe

Julia Gustjakova
Igor Tarassov
Gevert Aola

Robi Saar

Maikel Magnus Valja
Rasmus Némm
Kaspar Jakobsoo
Maarius Hirv
Georg Salvpuu
Riko Tammepuu
Laur Nellis

Parim
388
381
385
390
387
394
366
374
372
376
400
369
385
389
363
372
365
362
364
357
371
358
381
378
369
367
384
361
363
380
380
390
382
400
361

Stardigrupp
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Number
1023
1027
1028
1033
1034
1036
1037
1040
1041
1042
1043
1045
1046
1050
1062
1066
1069
1071
1072
1075
1083
1087
1089
1090
1091
1094
1096
1099
1105
1110
1115
1116
1120
1121
1126

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Liihike distants - 2. stardigrupp

Nimi

Kertu Mitt
Lisette Linnas
Targo Pikkmets
Kristjan Alliksoo
Erika Laherand
Diana Ots
Melissa Kivi
Anu Linnas
Mairold Kivi
Maret Kivi
Maeron Kuljus
Ott Ubner
Dominic Ormus
Johanna Linnas
Helina Evert
Jarmo Jaaku
Arabella Raie
Kevin Kertsman
Jan-Robin Jaaku
Joanna Maria Seppo
Kuldar Jarveoja
Péart Ruubel

Ats Simisker
Kenerth Kalm
Martin Maide
Mihkel Nomtak
Trevor Aola
Markus Mandel
Romeo Sepp
Kevin Matteus
Chris-Marius Kukk
Trevor Agu

Lea Jarveoja
Beatrice Puvi
Andres Ubner

Parim
343
354
355
347
343
348
349
332
336
335
344
341
350
333
346
342
345
354
318
344
349
317
324
325
313
345
334
339
333
338
342
340
348
356
353

Stardigrupp
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Number
1003
1010
1011
1024
1030
1031
1032
1047
1048
1054
1055
1093
1112
1127
1128
1129
1130
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Liihike distants - 3. stardigrupp

Nimi Parim
Carl Peeter Dooner

Markus Aleksander Saar

Mauro Erik Saar

Oskar Robert Tage!

Steven Sumberg

Jakob Adermann

Karl-Oskar Hinnov

Kaur-Gustav Hinnov

Erik Hendrik Orav 309
Kaido Rehkalt

Raigo Parnapuu

Olari Meier

Marten Truubon 308
Oskar Halvin

Rainer Antsaar

Inga Antsaar

Eliina Grunberg

Jaan Jogi

Ramon Mégi

Gerly Magi

Vladimir Pennert

Kaspar Saar

Liis Metsakaev

Stardigrupp
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